Coastal Partnerships for Drinking Water Protection Workshop

October 4th, 2023

12:00 pm to 4:30 pm

Participant’s Agenda

Oregon Coast Community College — Newport Campus

Community Room, Room #CC-140

400 SE College Way, Newport, OR

Time (PDT)

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

Drinking
Water
Protection
Program

m e

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

Activity

Sign-in and
Networking

Welcome,
Introductions, and
Goals

Group Networking

Panel Discussion

Peer-Learning
Presentation

Break

Group Break-Out

Closing

Health

Topic and Speakers

Coffee and light lunch

Overview of Workshop
Series

Source Water Protection,
Land Conservation,
Community Partnerships

Community-led Discussion
on Accessing Funding —
Opportunities, Challenges,
Tips and Tricks

Facilitated Small Group
Discussion

Concluding Remarks and
Feedback Survey

COALITION OF

OREGON

lAND TRUSTS

COLT, EDALC, DEQ

EDALC, DEQ

COLT, EDALC, DEQ

Stephanie Reid, PE
City of Lincoln City
Public Works

Director/City Engineer

DEQ

Economic

Development
\UAlhance

OF LINCOLN COUNTY




