

Participant's Agenda

Coastal Partnerships for Drinking Water Protection Workshop

October 4th, 2023

12:00 pm to 4:30 pm

Oregon Coast Community College – Newport Campus

Community Room, Room #CC-140

400 SE College Way, Newport, OR

Time (PDT)		Activity	Topic and Speakers	
11:30 am	12:00 pm	Sign-in and Networking	Coffee and light lunch	
12:00 pm	12:30 pm	Welcome, Introductions, and Goals	Overview of Workshop Series	COLT, EDALC, DEQ
12:30 pm	1:00 pm	Group Networking		EDALC, DEQ
1:00 pm	2:00 pm	Panel Discussion	Source Water Protection, Land Conservation, Community Partnerships	COLT, EDALC, DEQ
2:00 pm	2:45 pm	Peer-Learning Presentation	Community-led Discussion on Accessing Funding – Opportunities, Challenges, Tips and Tricks	Stephanie Reid, PE City of Lincoln City Public Works Director/City Engineer
2:45 pm	3:00 pm	Break		
3:00 pm	4:00 pm	Group Break-Out	Facilitated Small Group Discussion	
4:00 pm	4:30 pm	Closing	Concluding Remarks and Feedback Survey	DEQ









